
k

k

31220

50760

70050

600

1240

21090

70010 70020

590

50070

70040

11210

30670

41020

70060

30725

490

30730

21180

50530

50172

21120

41010

30681

30710

70030

41040

30640

50100

31200
21170

50120

1250

50580

6078060810

50171

50320

41030

30680

50322

50090

50080

30610

11230

60800

40960

21190

520

21110

21160

50750

50170

50173

30720

50470

50180

30650

50361

60790

50290

21130

5046050560

40900

90480

50570

511

50353

30630

5039050340

50130

30620

50550

80200

50370

50302

50150

21150

50140

510

50341

40940

500

30921

41050

50310

50160

50110

50540

50351

50321

50301

40920 50380

60840

40970 50360

30721

40850

40930

50161

50300

30671

50270

21100

40890

30711

50430

50250

21140

21070

50350

21060

50190

30633 50400

50490

50230

60830

21080

30931

40990

30700

50280

41000 40910 50260

11220

50240

50440

60820

40950 50410

30942

80210

30690

50220
50181

40861

40860

50420

50450

40880

30632

30660

50330

30631

50271

40941

30740

I-15 SB

I-15 NB

SR-78 EB

SR-78 WB

SR-76 EB

EL C
AM

 R
EAL

C
H

AM
PAG

N
E

FOOTHILL

LA COSTA

SANTA FE

LAKE

EL NORTE

CENTRE CITY

SAN MARCOS

BOBIER

BUENA CREEK

BORDEN

MISSION

MTN M
EADOW

DEER SPRINGS

SUNSET

O
LD

 H
IG

H
W

AY 395

MAR VISTA

MELROSE

M
ELR

O
SE SAN

TA FE

MISSION

CHAM
PAG

NE

FOOTHILL

SANTA FE

SAN
TA FE

SU
N

SET

SANTA FE

M
E

LR
O

S
E

SANTA FE

LA COSTA

FOOTHILL

BUENA CREEK

LAKE

SANTA FE

CHAM
PAGNE

S
A

N
TA

 F
E

High School
Attendance Areas

Mission Hills High

San Marcos High

July 2010

SAN MARCOS

MISSION HILLS


